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Kent County
Amateur Swimming Association

Thanet

Sevenoaks

Bromley

Beckenham

Black Lion

Dartford & District
RTW Monson
Orpington Ojays

City of Canterbury
White Oak

Margate

Saxon Crown (Lewisham)
Erith & District

Dover Lifeguard
Ashford

Maidstone

Herne Bay

Tonbridge

Shepway

Greenwich Royals
Beachfield

Gravesend & Northfleet
Edenbridge Piranhas
Bexley

Chislehurst Millennium
Faversham

Kings School Canterbury
Larkfield

Petts Wood Orcas
Sheerness

434
375.5
183.5

138

71.5
71
67
66
58

44.5
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This draft listing supersedes all previous versions and is based on the finishing positions, extracted by hand, from
the Championship results sheets. Clubs have until 23 March to contact jean.scott@kentswimming.org if they feel

Sevenoaks 368.5
Beckenham 337.5
Thanet 228
RTW Monson 218.5
Bromley 153
Bexley 142.5
Black Lion 107
Maidstone 57
Dover Lifeguard 55
City of Canterbury 38.5
Herne Bay 32
Orpington Ojays 26
White Oak 16
Erith & District 13
Beachfield 12
Saxon Crown (Lewisham) 11
Greenwich Royals 9
Ashford 8
Chislehurst Millennium 8
Shepway 8
Edenbridge Piranhas 4
Dartford & District 0
Faversham 0
Gravesend & Northfleet 0
Kings School Canterbury 0
Larkfield 0
Margate 0
Petts Wood Orcas 0
Sheerness 0
Tonbridge 0
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Thanet

Beckenham

Sevenoaks

Bromley

RTW Monson

City of Canterbury
Black Lion

Gravesend & Northfleet
Dartford & District
Orpington Ojays

Dover Lifeguard

Saxon Crown (Lewisham)
White Oak

Maidstone

Margate

Erith & District

Petts Wood Orcas
Herne Bay

Ashford

Greenwich Royals
Shepway

Tonbridge

Beachfield

Edenbridge Piranhas
Larkfield

Bexley

Chislehurst Millennium
Faversham

Kings School Canterbury
Sheerness

866.5

685

617.5
3335

201
192
154
88
76
69
58
49

48.5
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Beckenham

Sevenoaks

Thanet

RTW Monson

Bromley

Black Lion

Bexley

Dover Lifeguard
Shepway

Petts Wood Orcas
Orpington Ojays
Maidstone

City of Canterbury
Herne Bay

Ashford

White Oak

Beachfield

Erith & District

Saxon Crown (Lewisham)
Greenwich Royals
Chislehurst Millennium
Gravesend & Northfleet
Edenbridge

Dartford & District
Kings School Canterbury
Faversham

Larkfield

Margate

Sheerness

Tonbridge

that an error has been made. Please note that BAGCAT Relays are not included. From 24 March any reported
discrepancies will have been acted upon as appropriate and the listing will then be published as a final report.

773
754.5
490
417.5
296.5
196
151.5
108
103
91.5
88.5
84
73.5
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