

Kent County Amateur Swimming Association

This draft listing supersedes all previous versions and is based on the finishing positions, extracted by hand, from the Championship results sheets. Clubs have until 23 March to contact jean.scott@kentswimming.org if they feel that an error has been made. Please note that BAGCAT Relays are not included. From 24 March any reported discrepancies will have been acted upon as appropriate and the listing will then be published as a final report.

Boys Age Group Club Position			
	9 to 14 years		
1	Thanet	434	
2	Sevenoaks	375.5	
3	Bromley	183.5	
4	Beckenham	138	
5	Black Lion	71.5	
6	Dartford & District	71	
7	RTW Monson	67	
8	Orpington Ojays	66	
9	City of Canterbury	58	
10	White Oak	44.5	
11	Margate	43	
12	Saxon Crown (Lewisham)	38	
13	Erith & District	36	
14	Dover Lifeguard	33	
15	Ashford	29	
16	Maidstone	22	
17	Herne Bay	21	
18	Tonbridge	11	
19	Shepway	9	
20	Greenwich Royals	7	
21	Beachfield	5	
22	Gravesend & Northfleet	4	
23	Edenbridge Piranhas	3	
	Bexley	0	
	Chislehurst Millennium	0	
	Faversham	0	
	Kings School Canterbury	0	
	Larkfield	0	
	Petts Wood Orcas	0	
	Sheerness	0	

	Girls Age Group Club Position	•	
9 to 14 years			
1	Sevenoaks	368.5	
2	Beckenham	337.5	
3	Thanet	228	
4	RTW Monson	218.5	
5	Bromley	153	
6	Bexley	142.5	
7	Black Lion	107	
8	Maidstone	57	
9	Dover Lifeguard	55	
10	City of Canterbury	38.5	
11	Herne Bay	32	
12	Orpington Ojays	26	
13	White Oak	16	
14	Erith & District	13	
15	Beachfield	12	
16	Saxon Crown (Lewisham)	11	
17	Greenwich Royals	9	
18	Ashford	8	
18	Chislehurst Millennium	8	
18	Shepway	8	
21	Edenbridge Piranhas	4	
	Dartford & District	0	
	Faversham	0	
	Gravesend & Northfleet	0	
	Kings School Canterbury	0	
	Larkfield	0	
	Margate	0	
	Petts Wood Orcas	0	
	Sheerness	0	
	Tonbridge	0	

	Overall Mens Club Position	
1	Thanet	866.5
2	Beckenham	685
3	Sevenoaks	617.5
4	Bromley	333.5
5	RTW Monson	201
6	City of Canterbury	192
7	Black Lion	154
8	Gravesend & Northfleet	88
9	Dartford & District	76
10	Orpington Ojays	69
11	Dover Lifeguard	58
12	Saxon Crown (Lewisham)	49
13	White Oak	48.5
14	Maidstone	46
15	Margate	44
16	Erith & District	40
16	Petts Wood Orcas	40
18	Herne Bay	37
19	Ashford	38
20	Greenwich Royals	11
21	Shepway	11
21	Tonbridge	10
23	Beachfield	5
24	Edenbridge Piranhas	3
25	Larkfield	1
	Bexley	0
	Chislehurst Millennium	0
	Faversham	0
	Kings School Canterbury	0
	Sheerness	0

	Overall Ladies Club Position	
1	Beckenham	773
2	Sevenoaks	754.5
3	Thanet	490
4	RTW Monson	417.5
5	Bromley	296.5
6	Black Lion	196
7	Bexley	151.5
8	Dover Lifeguard	108
9	Shepway	103
10	Petts Wood Orcas	91.5
11	Orpington Ojays	88.5
12	Maidstone	84
13	City of Canterbury	73.5
14	Herne Bay	42
15	Ashford	28
16	White Oak	20
17	Beachfield	16
18	Erith & District	15
19	Saxon Crown (Lewisham)	12
20	Greenwich Royals	9
20	Chislehurst Millennium	8
22	Gravesend & Northfleet	6
22	Edenbridge	4
24	Dartford & District	2
25	Kings School Canterbury	2
	Faversham	0
	Larkfield	0
	Margate	0
	Sheerness	0
	Tonbridge	0